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1     Kevin Herd             Top Fin       1/75     1:14:13    5:40     1:14:13
2     David Bereda           M 30-39       1/61     1:19:05    6:02     1:19:04
3     Kyle Bodnyk            M 20-29       1/30     1:20:21    6:08     1:20:20
4     Eric Hunziker          M 40-49       1/75     1:20:31    6:08     1:20:28
5     Kyle Brumbaugh         M 30-39       2/61     1:21:21    6:12     1:21:20
6     Brad Dunlevy           M 30-39       3/61     1:24:47    6:28     1:24:42
7     Chris Cavanaugh        M 40-49       2/75     1:25:36    6:31     1:25:32
8     Danny Finn             M 30-39       4/61     1:25:39    6:31     1:25:32
9     Leslie Kraus           Top Fin       1/44     1:25:48    6:33     1:25:48
10    Kenneth Varian         M 40-49       3/75     1:26:46    6:36     1:26:38
11    Joe Zeinner            M 50-59       1/40     1:27:05    6:38     1:27:01
12    William Wertz          M 30-39       5/61     1:27:16    6:39     1:27:15
13    Len Schuster           M 50-59       2/40     1:28:19    6:44     1:28:19
14    Joe Brown              M 50-59       3/40     1:28:43    6:46     1:28:40
15    Travis Glendenning     M 20-29       2/30     1:28:57    6:47     1:28:54
16    David Guntz            M 40-49       4/75     1:30:45    6:55     1:30:40
17    Cam Carver             M 40-49       5/75     1:31:00    6:56     1:30:56
18    Jill Peters            F 40-49       1/47     1:31:06    6:57     1:31:05
19    Keith Kumler           M 40-49       6/75     1:31:38    6:59     1:31:35
20    Anthony Watson         M 40-49       7/75     1:32:02    7:01     1:31:58
21    Bryon Pumphrey         M 20-29       3/30     1:32:52    7:03     1:32:30
22    Luke Mafazy            M 20-29       4/30     1:32:37    7:03     1:32:32
23    Steven Nace            M 40-49       8/75     1:33:17    7:05     1:32:56
24    Mark Walter            M 40-49       9/75     1:33:07    7:06     1:33:04
25    Macky Tall             M 20-29       5/30     1:33:38    7:08     1:33:36
26    John Goetz             M 40-49      10/75     1:33:42    7:09     1:33:41
27    Carolyn Yang           F 20-29       1/44     1:38:16    7:09     1:33:41
28    Bryan Noble            M 50-59       4/40     1:36:23    7:12     1:34:18
29    Seth Gold              M  1-19        1/3     1:34:39    7:12     1:34:28
30    Caldwell Reed          M 20-29       6/30     1:34:36    7:13     1:34:36
31    Joe Vonder Haar        M 50-59       5/40     1:35:00    7:14     1:34:46
32    Kim Noble              F 40-49       2/47     1:35:07    7:15     1:35:05
33    Jim Hauer              M 50-59       6/40     1:35:07    7:15     1:35:05
34    Tom Stawicki           M 30-39       6/61     1:35:29    7:16     1:35:19
35    Dane Widney            M 40-49      11/75     1:35:33    7:17     1:35:32
36    Daniel Howe            M 30-39       7/61     1:35:46    7:17     1:35:35
37    Brian Kosmac           M 30-39       8/61     1:35:45    7:18     1:35:40
38    Matthew Faske          M 50-59       7/40     1:35:51    7:18     1:35:41
39    James-David Woodhead   M 20-29       7/30     1:36:17    7:20     1:36:12
40    Rob Bires              M 30-39       9/61     1:37:25    7:24     1:37:05
41    David Downing          M 40-49      12/75     1:37:16    7:25     1:37:08
42    Brendan Leach          M 20-29       8/30     1:37:17    7:25     1:37:11
43    Jeff Fink              M 20-29       9/30     1:37:28    7:26     1:37:24
44    Crystal Barton         F 30-39       1/64     1:37:28    7:26     1:37:26
45    Greg Smith             M 20-29      10/30     1:38:36    7:28     1:37:48
46    Adam Barton            M 30-39      10/61     1:38:03    7:29     1:38:00
47    Mark O'Connell         M 40-49      13/75     1:38:13    7:29     1:38:00
48    Abigail Dennis         F 30-39       2/64     1:38:13    7:29     1:38:11
49    Mick Soale             M 40-49      14/75     1:38:56    7:30     1:38:23
50    Michael Dever          M 50-59       8/40     1:39:01    7:33     1:38:53
51    Virginia Barb          F 30-39       3/64     1:39:13    7:34     1:39:07
52    Tom Laux               M 50-59       9/40     1:39:18    7:34     1:39:14
53    Ken Roark              M 60-69        1/8     1:39:19    7:34     1:39:17
54    Dan Belfort            M 50-59      10/40     1:39:26    7:35     1:39:20
55    Miriam Cohen           F  1-19        1/2     1:39:46    7:35     1:39:27
56    Mike McCafferty        M 40-49      15/75     1:39:43    7:35     1:39:31
57    Eric Hizer             M 30-39      11/61     1:39:46    7:37     1:39:46
58    Gavin Gilchrist        M 30-39      12/61     1:40:04    7:37     1:39:52
59    Bill Neumann           M 40-49      16/75     1:40:19    7:38     1:40:10
60    Tim Mangan             M 60-69        2/8     1:40:23    7:39     1:40:14
61    Doug Arlinghaus        M 30-39      13/61     1:40:20    7:39     1:40:17
62    Christian Coffman      M 40-49      17/75     1:40:39    7:39     1:40:19
63    Dean Hoerlein          M 40-49      18/75     1:40:36    7:40     1:40:25
64    Patrick Polley         M 30-39      14/61     1:40:45    7:41     1:40:40
65    Ralph Jackson          M 40-49      19/75     1:41:32    7:43     1:41:11
66    Stephanie Hidalgo      F 20-29       2/44     1:41:21    7:44     1:41:21
67    Scott Higham           M 40-49      20/75     1:41:34    7:44     1:41:23
68    James Rasmussen        M 50-59      11/40     1:42:18    7:47     1:41:58
69    Kevin Cohen            M 50-59      12/40     1:42:21    7:47     1:42:01
70    Maegan Capuano         F 20-29       3/44     1:42:29    7:49     1:42:23
71    Scott Kyser            M 30-39      15/61     1:43:09    7:50     1:42:37
72    Kristin Spyker         F 20-29       4/44     1:43:10    7:50     1:42:38
73    Vicki Gundrum          F 40-49       3/47     1:42:41    7:50     1:42:39
74    Steve Schwalbach       M 40-49      21/75     1:42:43    7:50     1:42:39
75    Robert McAlonan        M 30-39      16/61     1:43:14    7:50     1:42:39
76    Ken Dunbar             M 30-39      17/61     1:42:54    7:51     1:42:49
77    Lenna Kirby            F 40-49       4/47     1:42:58    7:51     1:42:49
78    Jason Ullner           M 30-39      18/61     1:43:02    7:51     1:42:59
79    Adrian Connerty        M 40-49      22/75     1:43:29    7:53     1:43:15
80    Tracy Ames             F 40-49       5/47     1:43:32    7:53     1:43:16
81    Matthew Edin           M 20-29      11/30     1:43:30    7:53     1:43:17
82    Mark Mankins           M 40-49      23/75     1:44:19    7:57     1:44:11
83    Christopher Heath      M 30-39      19/61     1:44:27    7:57     1:44:14
84    Eric Cole              M 30-39      20/61     1:44:20    7:57     1:44:16
85    Bryan Lamb             M 30-39      21/61     1:44:29    7:58     1:44:23
86    Jeff Hartz             M 30-39      22/61     1:45:01    7:59     1:44:44
87    Mustapha Ismail        M 20-29      12/30     1:44:51    7:59     1:44:45
88    Derek Yeary            M 30-39      23/61     1:44:52    8:00     1:44:48
89    Krista Barnett         F 20-29       5/44     1:45:00    8:00     1:44:54
90    Drew Knostman          M 40-49      24/75     1:46:12    8:03     1:45:35
91    James Costin           M 50-59      13/40     1:47:15    8:03     1:45:36
92    Jessica Aust           F 30-39       4/64     1:45:46    8:04     1:45:40
93    Johannes Pieters       M 40-49      25/75     1:46:05    8:05     1:45:53
94    Carol Grate            F 60-69        1/6     1:46:13    8:06     1:46:05
95    Andy Schroeder         M 30-39      24/61     1:46:31    8:06     1:46:16
96    Hannah Mikus           F 20-29       6/44     1:46:28    8:07     1:46:20
97    Hartley Suter          F 20-29       7/44     1:46:28    8:07     1:46:20
98    Courtney Blake         F 30-39       5/64     1:50:40    8:07     1:46:28
99    Paul Seibert           M 40-49      26/75     1:46:47    8:08     1:46:42
100   Tom Knarr              M 30-39      25/61     1:46:55    8:08     1:46:42
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101   Matt Fadely            M 30-39      26/61     1:47:03    8:08     1:46:44
102   Rachel Lecompte        F 20-29       8/44     1:47:34    8:12     1:47:29
103   Richard Barton         M 50-59      14/40     1:47:50    8:13     1:47:48
104   Eric Platt             M 40-49      27/75     1:48:29    8:14     1:47:51
105   Bryan Bost             M 20-29      13/30     1:51:29    8:14     1:48:00
106   Wayne Wheeler          M 70-98        1/3     1:48:12    8:14     1:48:02
107   Cheryl Davis           F 40-49       6/47     1:48:29    8:16     1:48:26
108   Jennifer Lonneman      F 30-39       6/64     1:48:29    8:16     1:48:26
109   Charlene Badenhop      F 40-49       7/47     1:48:45    8:17     1:48:42
110   Dennis Neel            M 40-49      28/75     1:48:56    8:18     1:48:48
111   Mark Loftin            M 40-49      29/75     1:49:18    8:19     1:49:06
112   Fritz Kruetzkamp       M 40-49      30/75     1:49:46    8:20     1:49:12
113   Kyle Wiete             M 20-29      14/30     1:56:01    8:21     1:49:25
114   Jenni Love             F 40-49       8/47     1:49:54    8:22     1:49:41
115   Naomi Galarza          F 30-39       7/64     1:49:48    8:23     1:49:48
116   Melissa Yockey         F 30-39       8/64     1:49:57    8:23     1:49:50
117   Tom Griffin            M 30-39      27/61     1:50:22    8:24     1:50:05
118   Jim Clouse             M 40-49      31/75     1:50:28    8:25     1:50:23
119   Tim Dye                M 20-29      15/30     1:50:49    8:25     1:50:25
120   Jody Malone            M 40-49      32/75     1:51:06    8:26     1:50:39
121   Brian Hubbard          M 40-49      33/75     1:51:37    8:28     1:51:04
122   Karen Spade            F 40-49       9/47     1:51:22    8:29     1:51:09
123   Kevin May              M 40-49      34/75     1:51:33    8:29     1:51:15
124   Eric May               M 30-39      28/61     1:51:35    8:29     1:51:18
125   Randy Martin           M 40-49      35/75     1:51:21    8:30     1:51:21
126   Julie Anderson         F 50-59       1/16     1:51:38    8:30     1:51:23
127   Tom Kines              M 40-49      36/75     1:51:39    8:31     1:51:39
128   Scott McAllister       M 20-29      16/30     1:51:56    8:31     1:51:41
129   Eugene Sproull         M 50-59      15/40     1:52:02    8:32     1:51:47
130   Michael Laux           M 40-49      37/75     1:51:59    8:32     1:51:54
131   Lor Myers              F 30-39       9/64     1:52:02    8:32     1:51:58
132   Carrie Rayburg         F 30-39      10/64     1:52:18    8:33     1:52:02
133   David Mueller          M 30-39      29/61     1:53:06    8:35     1:52:32
134   Lenys Hlavin           F 40-49      10/47     1:53:46    8:35     1:52:38
135   Heather Winkler        F 30-39      11/64     1:52:58    8:36     1:52:43
136   Melissa Rhodes         F 30-39      12/64     1:52:59    8:36     1:52:46
137   Todd Dicken            M 20-29      17/30     1:53:22    8:37     1:52:57
138   Robbie Williams        M 30-39      30/61     1:53:20    8:37     1:53:03
139   Wes Finley             M 30-39      31/61     1:53:34    8:38     1:53:09
140   Anna Kolkmeyer         F 30-39      13/64     1:53:35    8:40     1:53:31
141   Mandy Chmiel           F 20-29       9/44     1:53:45    8:40     1:53:34
142   Cindy Batta            F 40-49      11/47     1:53:41    8:40     1:53:36
143   Jose Centeno           M 50-59      16/40     1:53:42    8:40     1:53:39
144   Aneta Zeppettella      F 40-49      12/47     1:54:04    8:42     1:54:04
145   David Kegg             M 40-49      38/75     1:54:14    8:42     1:54:04
146   Ellen Prentice         F 20-29      10/44     1:59:19    8:43     1:54:14
147   Dean Catalano          M 40-49      39/75     1:54:31    8:43     1:54:18
148   John Clough            M 40-49      40/75     1:55:20    8:44     1:54:26
149   Jeffrey Guy            M 30-39      32/61     1:54:56    8:44     1:54:35
150   David Jenike           M 40-49      41/75     1:55:04    8:45     1:54:39
151   Suzanne Marshall       F 40-49      13/47     1:56:05    8:46     1:54:54
152   Michael Abrinica       M 30-39      33/61     1:55:20    8:46     1:54:57
153   Jeremy Barker          M 30-39      34/61     1:55:15    8:46     1:55:02
154   Stacey Koch            F 40-49      14/47     1:55:10    8:47     1:55:03
155   Jeff Cooper            M 20-29      18/30     1:56:08    8:47     1:55:06
156   Michael Phillips       M 40-49      42/75     1:55:24    8:47     1:55:08
157   Jeffrey Preston        M 40-49      43/75     1:56:06    8:50     1:55:43
158   Shelly Garza           F 30-39      14/64     1:55:50    8:50     1:55:44
159   Sheldon Diltz          M 40-49      44/75     1:55:55    8:50     1:55:46
160   Jean Schmidt           F 60-69        2/6     1:58:49    8:50     1:55:52
161   Fred Langdon           M 50-59      17/40     1:56:11    8:51     1:56:02
162   Thane Maynard          M 50-59      18/40     1:56:37    8:52     1:56:13
163   Rob Lewis              M 40-49      45/75     1:56:44    8:53     1:56:28
164   Holly Schultz          F 40-49      15/47     1:56:36    8:54     1:56:36
165   Nick Doninger          M 40-49      46/75     1:57:14    8:55     1:56:54
166   Scott Briggs           M 40-49      47/75     1:57:12    8:56     1:57:05
167   Masanori Honda         M 50-59      19/40     1:57:33    8:56     1:57:05
168   Gabe Landes            M 40-49      48/75     1:57:37    8:56     1:57:11
169   Natarajan Arumugam     M 40-49      49/75     1:57:30    8:58     1:57:30
170   Erin Williams          F 30-39      15/64     1:57:45    8:58     1:57:34
171   Brian Niehaus          M 30-39      35/61     1:58:04    8:59     1:57:40
172   Poul Lemasters         M 40-49      50/75     1:58:31    9:00     1:57:53
173   Erin Webb              F 30-39      16/64     1:58:13    9:00     1:58:03
174   Amy Coomes             F 40-49      16/47     1:58:14    9:00     1:58:04
175   Christine Snow         F 60-69        3/6     1:58:30    9:01     1:58:13
176   Melanie Owen           F 40-49      17/47     1:58:32    9:02     1:58:27
177   Iddo Friedberg         M 40-49      51/75     1:58:53    9:02     1:58:31
178   Jamie Locker           F 30-39      17/64     1:58:44    9:03     1:58:36
179   Richard Anderson       M 40-49      52/75     1:58:58    9:03     1:58:45
180   John Hussell           M 40-49      53/75     1:59:03    9:04     1:58:49
181   Robert Collins         M 60-69        3/8     2:00:44    9:04     1:58:58
182   Juan Esteban           M 20-29      19/30     2:00:23    9:07     1:59:29
183   Susan Gerhardt-Scott   F 50-59       2/16     1:59:39    9:07     1:59:30
184   Rob Groeschen          M 40-49      54/75     1:59:52    9:08     1:59:45
185   Tim King               M 40-49      55/75     2:00:22    9:08     1:59:45
186   Shannon May            F 40-49      18/47     2:00:04    9:08     1:59:47
187   Christopher Jasper     M 30-39      36/61     2:00:10    9:08     1:59:47
188   Craig Ewing            M 30-39      37/61     2:00:33    9:10     2:00:05
189   Amanda Zerhusen        F 20-29      11/44     2:05:51    9:10     2:00:05
190   Linda Zhang            F 20-29      12/44     2:00:24    9:10     2:00:15
191   Heidi Landes           F 30-39      18/64     2:00:41    9:10     2:00:15
192   Dennis Gifford         M 40-49      56/75     2:00:51    9:11     2:00:24
193   Euan White             F 40-49      19/47     2:02:59    9:13     2:00:46
194   Jennifer Sampang       F 30-39      19/64     2:06:11    9:14     2:01:02
195   Matthew Flege          M 20-29      20/30     2:01:24    9:14     2:01:04
196   Doug Hill              M 20-29      21/30     2:01:40    9:15     2:01:17
197   Joshua Davis           M 30-39      38/61     2:01:56    9:15     2:01:18
198   Andrea Blair           F 30-39      20/64     2:01:38    9:16     2:01:34
199   Michael Bos            M 40-49      57/75     2:01:53    9:17     2:01:46
200   Jennifer Smith         F 20-29      13/44     2:02:51    9:19     2:02:02
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201   Amanda Thopy           F 20-29      14/44     2:02:15    9:19     2:02:03
202   Steve Enseleit         M 30-39      39/61     2:02:54    9:20     2:02:17
203   Cindy Lee              F 40-49      20/47     2:08:48    9:20     2:02:27
204   Amanda Chalk           F 20-29      15/44     2:07:46    9:21     2:02:41
205   Daniel Lindberg        M  1-19        2/3     2:02:57    9:22     2:02:42
206   Garrett Holsinger      M  1-19        3/3     2:02:58    9:22     2:02:42
207   Cheryl Mootz           F 40-49      21/47     2:03:50    9:24     2:03:13
208   Jesus Velazquez        M 50-59      20/40     2:03:54    9:27     2:03:50
209   Steve Weese            M 40-49      58/75     2:04:38    9:28     2:04:06
210   Danielle Ralston       F 30-39      21/64     2:04:19    9:28     2:04:07
211   John Flake             M 40-49      59/75     2:04:43    9:28     2:04:13
212   Jose Corella           M 30-39      40/61     2:04:28    9:29     2:04:16
213   Robert Dewar           M 60-69        4/8     2:05:01    9:30     2:04:34
214   Randall Graham         M 50-59      21/40     2:04:55    9:30     2:04:36
215   David Walker           M 30-39      41/61     2:04:55    9:30     2:04:37
216   Nacky Koma             F 30-39      22/64     2:04:47    9:31     2:04:40
217   Erika Feigles          F 30-39      23/64     2:05:10    9:31     2:04:41
218   Alyssa Peterson        F 20-29      16/44     2:05:42    9:32     2:04:58
219   Jennifer Black         F 60-69        4/6     2:07:41    9:32     2:04:59
220   Curtis Locker          M 40-49      60/75     2:05:11    9:32     2:05:04
221   Tori Legler            F 20-29      17/44     2:05:36    9:32     2:05:05
222   Mark Legler            M 50-59      22/40     2:05:36    9:32     2:05:05
223   Gary Massie            M 40-49      61/75     2:05:28    9:33     2:05:10
224   Chris Miller           M 30-39      42/61     2:05:39    9:33     2:05:17
225   Karey Reese            M 50-59      23/40     2:05:44    9:34     2:05:19
226   Allyson Brunner        F 20-29      18/44     2:05:43    9:34     2:05:21
227   Rebecca McGill         F 30-39      24/64     2:05:53    9:34     2:05:24
228   Holly Domitor          F 30-39      25/64     2:05:53    9:34     2:05:25
229   Christine Stone        F 30-39      26/64     2:06:41    9:38     2:06:13
230   James Jones            M 50-59      24/40     2:06:55    9:38     2:06:24
231   Charles Hamby          M 30-39      43/61     2:07:12    9:39     2:06:35
232   John Anderson          M 40-49      62/75     2:06:41    9:40     2:06:39
233   Barry Cothran          M 40-49      63/75     2:07:49    9:40     2:06:45
234   Barbara Dejacimo       F 30-39      27/64     2:07:22    9:41     2:06:58
235   Jill Conyers           F 40-49      22/47     2:07:49    9:42     2:07:14
236   Jim Nigro              M 40-49      64/75     2:08:12    9:43     2:07:26
237   April Kettlewell       F 40-49      23/47     2:08:32    9:44     2:07:40
238   Greg Schultz           M 40-49      65/75     2:07:46    9:45     2:07:46
239   Emily Ireland          F 30-39      28/64     2:07:58    9:45     2:07:48
240   Melissa Mann           F 30-39      29/64     2:07:58    9:45     2:07:49
241   Caitlin Stahl          F 20-29      19/44     2:08:21    9:45     2:07:51
242   Nash Dunahay           M 20-29      22/30     2:08:21    9:45     2:07:51
243   Bruce Favret           M 60-69        5/8     2:08:35    9:46     2:08:07
244   Crystal Moses          F 30-39      30/64     2:08:27    9:47     2:08:15
245   Erin Harvey            F 30-39      31/64     2:08:48    9:48     2:08:32
246   Jim Maloney            M 50-59      25/40     2:09:14    9:49     2:08:40
247   Kellie Hunziker        F 40-49      24/47     2:09:38    9:49     2:08:45
248   Chad Chalfant          M 20-29      23/30     2:09:26    9:49     2:08:48
249   James Braunschneider   M 40-49      66/75     2:09:02    9:50     2:08:50
250   Jim Smotherman         M 40-49      67/75     2:09:17    9:50     2:08:50
251   Ryan Markus            M 30-39      44/61     2:09:28    9:51     2:09:09
252   Alex Freeman           M 20-29      24/30     2:09:44    9:52     2:09:21
253   Lisa Cook              F 50-59       3/16     2:10:05    9:54     2:09:53
254   Joy Bair               F 40-49      25/47     2:10:41    9:55     2:09:58
255   Jeremy Focht           M 30-39      45/61     2:10:20    9:55     2:10:01
256   Lawanda Ward           F 40-49      26/47     2:10:42    9:56     2:10:10
257   Brigette Murphy        F 30-39      32/64     2:12:28    9:56     2:10:16
258   Jessica Weldishofer    F 30-39      33/64     2:10:43    9:56     2:10:18
259   Oscar Martinez         M  0- 0        1/1     2:10:27    9:56     2:10:19
260   Rebecca Keller         F 50-59       4/16     2:10:48    9:57     2:10:26
261   Mike Jantausch         M 40-49      68/75     2:11:01    9:57     2:10:31
262   Joseph Hargett         M 30-39      46/61     2:11:23    9:58     2:10:40
263   Emile Hunter           F 20-29      20/44     2:10:55    9:59     2:10:55
264   Amanda Frazier         F 30-39      34/64     2:12:14   10:03     2:11:47
265   Shelli Aills           F 30-39      35/64     2:12:26   10:03     2:11:48
266   Jonathan Kresge        M 30-39      47/61     2:12:11   10:03     2:11:51
267   Andrea Bush            F 40-49      27/47     2:12:28   10:05     2:12:12
268   Thomas Reusch          M 40-49      69/75     2:16:59   10:05     2:12:16
269   Sheila Eustace         F  1-19        2/2     2:15:42   10:05     2:12:17
270   Kevin Eustace          M 60-69        6/8     2:15:51   10:06     2:12:25
271   Jonathan Stevens       M 20-29      25/30     2:12:30   10:06     2:12:26
272   Renee Cutright         F 30-39      36/64     2:12:43   10:07     2:12:32
273   Russell McMahon        M 50-59      26/40     2:13:21   10:07     2:12:43
274   Joseph Craven          M 20-29      26/30     2:13:07   10:08     2:12:46
275   Jessica McLennan       F 30-39      37/64     2:13:00   10:08     2:12:49
276   Jason Guevara          M 30-39      48/61     2:13:32   10:09     2:12:58
277   Lindsey Gregg          F 30-39      38/64     2:15:11   10:09     2:12:58
278   Jim Lutes              M 50-59      27/40     2:13:54   10:09     2:13:06
279   Sara Davis             F 30-39      40/64     2:13:17   10:10     2:13:11
280   Jill Bos               F 30-39      39/64     2:13:17   10:10     2:13:11
281   Roy McGill             M 30-39      49/61     2:14:12   10:12     2:13:41
282   Trisha Lamb            F 30-39      41/64     2:20:58   10:13     2:13:52
283   Joelle Drayton         F 30-39      42/64     2:15:03   10:14     2:14:13
284   Edward Drayton         M 30-39      50/61     2:15:04   10:14     2:14:13
285   Nathan Collier         M 30-39      51/61     2:14:58   10:15     2:14:18
286   Barbara Hunter         F 40-49      28/47     2:15:15   10:16     2:14:42
287   Debra Wilson           F 40-49      29/47     2:15:16   10:17     2:14:43
288   Eleanor Anderson       F 20-29      21/44     2:15:21   10:18     2:15:02
289   Marisa Richter         F 20-29      22/44     2:15:33   10:18     2:15:05
290   Nurys Diaz             F 50-59       5/16     2:15:20   10:19     2:15:10
291   Anthony Francis        M 20-29      27/30     2:16:10   10:19     2:15:16
292   Renee Campbell         F 40-49      30/47     2:15:47   10:20     2:15:22
293   Bruce Willcox          M 50-59      28/40     2:16:27   10:20     2:15:33
294   Robert Krone           M 50-59      29/40     2:16:23   10:21     2:15:37
295   Ray Naylor             M 50-59      30/40     2:16:00   10:22     2:15:54
296   Jen Leugers            F 30-39      43/64     2:16:16   10:22     2:15:58
297   Glenn Goodman          M 30-39      52/61     2:16:53   10:25     2:16:29
298   Mark Lapille           M 50-59      31/40     2:16:56   10:25     2:16:32
299   Patrick Lyke           M 40-49      70/75     2:16:58   10:25     2:16:33
300   Michelle Cybulski      F 20-29      23/44     2:16:55   10:26     2:16:45

Generated February 7, 2026 at 3:56 PM 3/5



Little Miami Half Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Katie Reese            F 50-59       6/16     2:17:28   10:26     2:16:53
302   Ben Eberhart           M 30-39      53/61     2:17:17   10:27     2:16:59
303   Tonya Roberds          F 40-49      31/47     2:17:27   10:28     2:17:07
304   Jeff Dunahay           M 50-59      32/40     2:17:48   10:28     2:17:18
305   Patti Moore            F 20-29      24/44     2:17:43   10:29     2:17:22
306   Matt Kemper            M 30-39      54/61     2:20:36   10:29     2:17:25
307   Sandra Thompson        F 50-59       7/16     2:18:57   10:30     2:17:37
308   Renata Sommerville     F 30-39      44/64     2:18:23   10:31     2:17:53
309   Mark Lambert           M 30-39      55/61     2:18:35   10:31     2:17:56
310   Ameera Aladimi         F 20-29      25/44     2:18:29   10:32     2:18:02
311   Jessica Barker         F 20-29      26/44     2:18:15   10:32     2:18:03
312   Margaret West          F 50-59       8/16     2:23:15   10:32     2:18:04
313   David Dhanraj          M 30-39      56/61     2:18:45   10:33     2:18:25
314   Diana Rosenal          F 50-59       9/16     2:18:54   10:34     2:18:38
315   Dianne Alig-Sneed      F 40-49      32/47     2:19:18   10:36     2:19:02
316   Kelly Waugh            F 30-39      45/64     2:19:28   10:37     2:19:17
317   Christy Jones          F 30-39      46/64     2:22:29   10:38     2:19:19
318   Stephen Kemper         M 30-39      57/61     2:22:29   10:38     2:19:19
319   Richard Spiker         M 50-59      33/40     2:20:04   10:39     2:19:35
320   Carmel Gilmore         F 30-39      47/64     2:20:25   10:39     2:19:38
321   Lauren Abel            F 40-49      33/47     2:20:48   10:42     2:20:21
322   Keri Colmar            F 40-49      34/47     2:20:49   10:42     2:20:21
323   Amy-Lynn Drook         F 30-39      48/64     2:21:38   10:45     2:20:57
324   Jennifer Monroe        F 30-39      49/64     2:21:39   10:45     2:20:57
325   Thomas Meyer           M 20-29      28/30     2:21:09   10:46     2:21:09
326   Michelle Penrod        F 20-29      27/44     2:22:58   10:51     2:22:12
327   Don Robinson           M 70-98        2/3     2:23:01   10:52     2:22:27
328   Brian Taylor           M 30-39      58/61     2:23:30   10:52     2:22:27
329   Emily Losacker         F 20-29      28/44     2:23:46   10:52     2:22:28
330   Matthew Kennard        M 30-39      59/61     2:22:59   10:53     2:22:40
331   Chester Harris         M 60-69        7/8     2:23:43   10:55     2:23:06
332   Amy Davis              F 20-29      29/44     2:28:54   10:55     2:23:08
333   Suzanne Harris         F 60-69        5/6     2:23:43   10:58     2:23:43
334   Jason Still            M 40-49      71/75     2:24:26   11:00     2:24:07
335   Carolyn McHendry       F 20-29      30/44     2:24:28   11:00     2:24:09
336   Sheila Stevenson       F 40-49      35/47     2:24:43   11:00     2:24:19
337   Matthew Purintun       M 40-49      72/75     2:24:48   11:02     2:24:33
338   Peter Harpen           M 50-59      34/40     2:25:21   11:02     2:24:34
339   Pam Nigro              F 40-49      36/47     2:25:30   11:02     2:24:43
340   Ann Sipe               F 40-49      37/47     2:25:30   11:02     2:24:43
341   Holly Holtzen          F 30-39      50/64     2:26:10   11:04     2:25:07
342   Christine Pugh         F 30-39      51/64     2:25:20   11:04     2:25:09
343   Heather Knarr          F 30-39      52/64     2:25:34   11:05     2:25:19
344   Lisa Jacobs            F 40-49      38/47     2:34:16   11:06     2:25:31
345   Meghan Griffin         F 30-39      53/64     2:26:37   11:10     2:26:18
346   Eric Cronk             M 20-29      29/30     2:32:46   11:10     2:26:24
347   Kacy Couchman          F 30-39      54/64     2:33:11   11:10     2:26:24
348   Linda Palacios         F 20-29      31/44     2:27:08   11:10     2:26:29
349   Cynthia Rose           F 30-39      55/64     2:27:35   11:13     2:26:57
350   Tasha Whisman          F 20-29      32/44     2:28:04   11:15     2:27:25
351   Suzanne James          F 30-39      56/64     2:31:13   11:15     2:27:29
352   Connie Kopacz          F 40-49      39/47     2:28:20   11:17     2:28:01
353   Christina Hayes        F 30-39      57/64     2:28:53   11:19     2:28:26
354   Terah Herman           F 20-29      33/44     2:31:07   11:20     2:28:37
355   Emily Jones            F 20-29      34/44     2:31:08   11:20     2:28:38
356   Christopher Burkhardt  M 40-49      73/75     2:29:19   11:21     2:28:43
357   Evan Greiner           M 20-29      30/30     2:29:59   11:26     2:29:54
358   Michael Schutt         M 30-39      60/61     2:30:44   11:26     2:29:59
359   Julie Darling          F 40-49      40/47     2:31:35   11:32     2:31:06
360   Margaret West          F 50-59      10/16     2:50:40   11:34     2:31:40
361   Don Miller             M 50-59      35/40     2:32:27   11:37     2:32:14
362   Jessica Snyder         F 30-39      58/64     2:32:16   11:37     2:32:16
363   Matthew Fried          M 30-39      61/61     2:32:52   11:37     2:32:17
364   Sarah Bell             F 20-29      35/44     2:33:38   11:41     2:33:13
365   Cara Rupp              F 20-29      36/44     2:33:39   11:41     2:33:14
366   Laura Modisette        F 60-69        6/6     2:34:37   11:44     2:33:54
367   Linda King             F 40-49      41/47     2:39:17   11:45     2:33:59
368   Jim Hunter             M 50-59      36/40     2:36:10   11:49     2:34:52
369   Kristen Schulz         F 30-39      59/64     2:40:36   11:51     2:35:18
370   Katherine Gaskill      F 40-49      42/47     2:36:58   11:56     2:36:31
371   Anastasia Muncy        F 30-39      60/64     2:37:48   12:00     2:37:13
372   Kathryn Sheridan       F 20-29      37/44     2:39:37   12:03     2:37:56
373   Andrea Edin            F 20-29      38/44     2:38:48   12:06     2:38:34
374   Dianne Judge           F 50-59      11/16     2:39:54   12:10     2:39:30
375   Connie Thrasher        F 50-59      12/16     2:41:59   12:15     2:40:40
376   Patricia Losacker      F 40-49      43/47     2:41:59   12:15     2:40:41
377   Craig Huff             M 40-49      74/75     2:41:25   12:16     2:40:44
378   David Wetzel           M 50-59      37/40     2:43:10   12:26     2:42:55
379   Emily Silver           F 40-49      44/47     2:43:41   12:27     2:43:09
380   Candis Gorman          F 40-49      45/47     2:43:41   12:28     2:43:20
381   Olivia Ballard         F 30-39      61/64     2:43:51   12:28     2:43:28
382   Ben Miller             M 50-59      38/40     2:46:29   12:39     2:45:55
383   Jamie Hooven           F 30-39      62/64     2:46:59   12:43     2:46:41
384   Ruth Alexander         F 30-39      63/64     2:47:23   12:44     2:46:56
385   Teresia Varney         F 50-59      13/16     2:49:11   12:53     2:48:54
386   Becky Diehl            F 40-49      46/47     2:49:46   12:55     2:49:17
387   Judy Hooven            F 50-59      14/16     2:51:21   13:03     2:51:00
388   Allison McNab          F 20-29      39/44     2:57:49   13:05     2:51:26
389   Robert Denning         M 50-59      39/40     2:52:34   13:07     2:51:52
390   Philip Huff            M 40-49      75/75     2:53:12   13:10     2:52:36
391   Diana Hoffmann         F 20-29      40/44     2:53:15   13:10     2:52:36
392   Carol Huesing          F 50-59      15/16     2:53:40   13:11     2:52:50
393   Miriam Jackalos        F 70-98        1/1     2:53:43   13:11     2:52:54
394   Mike Fremont           M 70-98        3/3     2:56:26   13:25     2:55:56
395   Michael Johnson        M 50-59      40/40     3:07:01   14:13     3:06:27
396   Beth Whitehead         F 30-39      64/64     3:10:05   14:27     3:09:25
397   Kelly Fent             F 20-29      41/44     3:33:53   16:03     3:30:26
398   Molly Holtzapple       F 20-29      42/44     3:33:54   16:03     3:30:27
399   Nicole Havener         F 20-29      43/44     3:33:53   16:19     3:33:53
400   Tara Andrews           F 20-29      44/44     3:40:08   16:32     3:36:41
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401   Tom Doring             M 60-69        8/8     3:38:12   16:35     3:37:19
402   Beth Ford              F 40-49      47/47     3:40:12   16:44     3:39:18
403   Lisa Kaminski          F 50-59      16/16     3:40:13   16:44     3:39:19
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